
PENNSYLVANIA HEARTLAND ATHLETIC CONFERENCE 
JUNIOR HIGH BOYS BASKETBALL 

SOUTHEAST DIVISION 
Ron Insinger     2020       rinsinge@loyalsocklancers.org 
 
Thursday, January 2, 2020   Monday, January 27, 2020 
Danville @ Mount Carmel    Mount Carmel @ Danville 
Bloomsburg @ Southern Columbia  Southern Columbia @ Bloomsburg 
Central Columbia @ Shamokin   Shamokin @ Central Columbia 
        
 
Monday, January 6, 2020    Thursday, January 30, 2020 
Mount Carmel @ Bloomsburg   Bloomsburg @ Mount Carmel 
Shamokin @ Danville    Danville @ Shamokin 
Southern Columbia @ Central Columbia  Central Columbia @ Southern Columbia 
       
 

Thursday, January 9, 2020   Monday, February 3, 2020 
Central Columbia @ Bloomsburg   Bloomsburg @ Central Columbia 
Danville @ Southern Columbia   Southern Columbia @ Danville 
Mount Carmel @ Shamokin   Shamokin @ Mount Carmel 
      
 

Monday, January 13, 2020   Monday, February 10, 2020 
Shamokin @ Southern Columbia   Southern Columbia @ Shamokin 
Bloomsburg @ Danville    Danville @ Bloomsburg 
Mount Carmel @ Central Columbia  Central Columbia @ Mount Carmel 
      
 

Monday, January 20, 2020   Monday, February 17, 2020 
Southern Columbia @ Mount Carmel  Mount Carmel @ Southern Columbia 
Central Columbia @ Danville   Danville @ Central Columbia 
Bloomsburg @ Shamokin    Shamokin @ Bloomsburg 
      
 

 


